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THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB WOMEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  10

BY TOTAL SAVED
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THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 PARK MiRa KOR.SC 3132-46 8-22 8-16 7-22 2-6 2-2 0-3 59-1171 50.4

1 FUJIMA Kaori JPNOMR 3113-22 4-24 7-10 3-11 1-3 2-2 3-6 33-782 42.3

1 SI Yan CHN.AH 3113-32 8-22 3-6 5-24 2-7 1-1 1-5 33-973 34.0

22 ZHENG Feng CHN.SH 405-18 5-19 11-20 5-28 2-10 0-1 0-2 28-984 28.6

12 YAMANAKA Erina JPNOMR 316-12 0-3 3-3 0-2 0-4 0-0 2-5 11-295 37.9

16 JIANG Li CHN.SH 402-4 1-5 2-3 1-8 0-3 0-0 0-0 6-236 26.1

16 SHIN HyeonJi KOR.SC 303-4 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-3 4-107 40.0

29 LI TingTing CHN.AH 301-7 2-7 1-2 0-3 0-5 0-0 0-2 4-268 15.4
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THE 11TH EAST ASIAN CLUB WOMEN'S CHAM IN WANZHOU

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  10

BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING
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FAST
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BRK.

THR.
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7M-

THR.
TOTAL
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%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 FUJIMA Kaori JPNOMR 3113-22 4-24 7-10 3-11 1-3 2-2 3-6 33-781 50.0

12 YAMANAKA Erina JPNOMR 316-12 0-3 3-3 0-2 0-4 0-0 2-5 11-292 40.0

16 SHIN HyeonJi KOR.SC 303-4 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-3 4-103 33.3

1 SI Yan CHN.AH 3113-32 8-22 3-6 5-24 2-7 1-1 1-5 33-974 20.0

16 JIANG Li CHN.SH 402-4 1-5 2-3 1-8 0-3 0-0 0-0 6-235 0.0

22 ZHENG Feng CHN.SH 405-18 5-19 11-20 5-28 2-10 0-1 0-2 28-986 0.0

29 LI TingTing CHN.AH 301-7 2-7 1-2 0-3 0-5 0-0 0-2 4-267 0.0

12 PARK MiRa KOR.SC 3132-46 8-22 8-16 7-22 2-6 2-2 0-3 59-1178 0.0
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